
Załącznik  

do Protokołu X sesji RM 

 

X  SESJA  RADY   MIEJSKIEJ  W  SOLCU  KUJAWSKIM  -  29 PAŹDZIERNIKA  2015 ROKU 

  

 

Uchwała 

Nr 

77 

 

Uchwała 

Nr 

78 

 

 

Uchwała 

Nr 

79 

 

 

Uchwała 

Nr 

80 

 

Uchwała 

Nr 

81 

 

Uchwała 

Nr 

82 

 

Uchwała 

Nr 

(83) 

(nie 

podjęto) 

 

Uchwała 

Nr 

83 

 

Uchwała 

Nr 

84 

 

Uchwała 

Nr 

85 

 

Uchwała 

Nr 

86 

 

 

Uchwała 

Nr 

87 

1. Bąbka Andrzej + + + + + + - + + + + + 

2. Chojnacki Dariusz + + + + + + - + + + + + 

3. Czyżewski Mateusz ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4. Damrat Mariusz ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

5. Jaworska Kamilla + + + + + + - + + + + + 

6. Kaczan Małgorzata + + + + + + - + + + + + 

7. Kołota Beata + + + + + + - + + + + + 

8. Kuligowsi Maciej + + + + + + - + + + + + 

9. Kuligowski Michał + + + + + + - + + + + + 

10. Malok Michał + + + + + + - + + + + + 

11. Nowak Jerzy + + + + + + - + + + + + 

12. Skorek Teresa + + + + + + - + + + + + 

13. Sołtyszewski Zygmunt  + + + + + + - + + + + + 

14. Zamorowski Mariusz + + + + + + - + + + + + 

15. Żaguń Alicja + + + + + + ------------------------------------------------------------- + 

 

Za                               (+) 

Przeciw                      (-) 

Wstrzymujący się      (0) 

 



Załącznik  

do Protokołu IX sesji RM 

 

IX  SESJA  RADY   MIEJSKIEJ  W  SOLCU  KUJAWSKIM  -  29 PAŹDZIERNIKA  2015 ROKU 

  

 

Uchwała 

Nr 88 

 

 

Uchwała 

Nr 89 

 

Uchwała 

Nr 90 
        

 

1. Bąbka Andrzej + + +          

2. Chojnacki Dariusz + + +          

3. Czyżewski Mateusz ---------------------------------------          

4. Damrat Mariusz ---------------------------------------          

5. Jaworska Kamilla + + +          

6. Kaczan Małgorzata + + +          

7. Kołota Beata + + +          

8. Kuligowsi Maciej + + +          

9. Kuligowski Michał + + +          

10. Malok Michał + + +          

11. Nowak Jerzy + + +          

12. Skorek Teresa + + +          

13. Sołtyszewski Zygmunt  + + +          

14. Zamorowski Mariusz + + +          

15. Żaguń Alicja + + +          

 

Za                               (+) 

Przeciw                      (-) 

Wstrzymujący się      (0) 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 


